
Drinks
COFFEE
Formula 6 specialty espresso blend by
James Gourmet Coffee (Herefordshire)

Double Espresso
Black Americano
Americano with Milk
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Matcha Latte

3.2
3.6
3.7
3.8

4
4

4.5
4

4.9
4.5

ICED COFFEE
JGC Formula 6, on the rocks

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Matcha

3.8
4.2
4.7
4.7

HOT CHOCOLATE

Zuma Dark Parisian hot chocolate, 
33% cocoa

whipped cream +50p
marshmallows +50p

4

POT OF TEA FOR ONE

Birchall Tea from Amesbury,
Biodegradeable Loose Leaf Pyramids

English Breakfast Blend
Decaf
Earl Grey
Green
Green & Peach
Peppermint
Red Berry and Flower
Lemon & Ginger
Camomile
Redbush

3.5
3.5
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.5

Afternoon Treats

4.5

Homemade Cakes & Bakes
Please see cake displays at the counter for daily
choices. Everything baked in-house, always.

Toasted Teacake
With butter
add strawberry jam or marmalade +50p

Cream Tea
Homemade fruit or plain scone with Cornish clotted
cream, The Bay Tree strawberry jam, and a pot of tea

Savoury Cream Tea
Homemade cheese or plain scone with Glastonbury
Twanger cheddar, Netherend Gloucestershire butter and
Sticky Figgy chutney, served with a pot of tea 

9.5

9.5

MILKSHAKES
Proper thickshakes made with Marshfield Farm ice cream &
Chew Valley Dairy whole milk [Add whipped cream +50p]

Strawberry / Chocolate / Salted Caramel / Vanilla

Vanilla Coffee Frappuccino

VEGAN SHAKES
Made with Marshfield vegan ice cream & your choice of
alternative milk

Vanilla / Cookies & Cream

5.9

6.9

5.9

45

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2

2 sandwiches, 2 slices of cake, 2 scones & pot of
tea for 2. See choices below:

Sandwiches - Coronation Chicken / Twanger Cheddar &
Sticky Figgy Chutney / Wiltshire Ham & 
Slaw / Tuna Mayo & Salad

Scones - Cheddar / Fruit / Plain

Cakes - Please see cake displays at the counter

(served until 3pm﻿)

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml Glass Bottle)
Diet Coke (330ml Glass Bottle)
Orange Juice (100%)
Cloudy Apple Juice (100%)

Bath Water (Natural Mendip Spring)
Still / Sparkling

Fentimans
Elderflower / Ginger Beer / Rose Lemonade

Lemonaid / ChariTea
Natural ingredients, 100% organic, Fairtrade
certified lemonade and iced teas. Every bottle sold
supports social projects in the growing regions.

Lemonaid Natural Lemonades:
Blood Orange / Lemon & Lime / 
Passion Fruit

Charitea Iced Teas:
Black with Lemon / Green with Ginger

3.8

3.8

3.5
3.5

3
3

2.5

3.8

Alternative milks: 
Oat, Coconut, Soya, Almond

Syrups:
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Gingerbread,
Pumpkin Spice, Toffee Nut

Whipped Cream

+50p

+50p

+50p

Please note your table number and place your order at the till

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or any dietary requirements please
inform a team member at the till before placing your order

   *


